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All measurements and technical data listed in this brochure are approximate as they are subject to normal manufacturing
tolerances and to technical modifications.

Alle MaBe und technischen Daten in diesem Katalog sind NennmaBe, welche anerkannten fertigungsbedingten Toleranzen
unterliegen und sind vorbehaltlich technischer Anderungen.

Toutes les dimensions et données techniques figurant dans ce catalogue sont des valeurs nominales soumises a des tolérances
de fabrication reconnues et fournies sous réserve de modifications techniques.

Todas las medidas y datos técnicos de este catalogo son medidas nominales que estan sujetas a tolerancias de fabricacion
reconocidas y, por tanto, a modificaciones técnicas.

Tutte le misurazioni e le specifiche tecniche contenute in questo catalogo sono solo nominali in quanto soggette alle normali
tolleranze di fabbricazione e a eventuali modifiche tecniche.
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale S4geblitter (oszillierende Sigeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)

Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)
Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)
Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)

Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

X

(5]) [sterile]

e

GP491R 14 mm 13 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm » GA836
GP492R 15 mm 5mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm

{ &M iires ... |
GP493R 20 mm 5 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm ! iﬁ M“-‘]
GP494R 20 mm 10 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm
GP495R 20 mm 15 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm

GP496R 25 mm 5mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm

GP497R 25 mm 12 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm
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GP495R @
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(1) sterile]

 GPsoiR |
 GPsozR_|
| GPSOSR_|
 GPs1aR |
| GPSISR
 GPsTeR |
 GPs21R_|
B

GP501R

GP502R

GP504R

GP505R

GP514R

GP515R

n K
15 mm 5mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm » GA831, GB891R
15 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm i ~
20 mm 5mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm "L'j(,\ —"‘Wl”lii
20 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm o
25 mm 5mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm . 0!.._ (EF
(=] dliki M
25 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm - r— y
_—r—mse
25 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm
35 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm
35 mm 5mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm
35 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm
35 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm
35 mm 20 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm
N
D_/= . GP516R
GP518R
GP521R
GP522R
GP523R
GP524R
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)

Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)
Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

Ve B Wl N
50 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm » GA831, GB891R
GP536R 50 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm

GP537R 50 mm 20 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm

GP538R 50 mm 25 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm

GP539R 50 mm 30 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm

GP535R

GP536R

GP537R

GP538R

GP539R




D) &

R e

m 35 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 10mm )y GA831, GB891R
x —
GP511R [@_/= O ==
e B Wl N e L
m 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 6 mm 20mm  )»» GA831, GB891R
GP527R 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 7 mm 20 mm
GP528R 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 8 mm 20 mm
m 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 9 mm 20 mm
GP530R 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 10 mm 20 mm
GP531R 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 11 mm 20 mm
GP532R 51 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 12 mm 20 mm
GP526R -
GP532R
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(=)
;_J
31

EEEE -




AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)
Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)

Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

X

(1]) sterile]

M e o U

GC203R 25 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 10 mm

GC207R 25 mm 5mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm

GC208R 25 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm

GC209R 35 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm
GC211R 35 mm 20 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm

GC203R O
]
- *

/j

GC208R

—1

o —

» GA331, GA336 > GB660R
GA673, GA668




(1) sterile]

GC215R
GC216R
GC217R
GC218R
GC219R

GC215R

GC216R

GC217R

GC218R

GC219R

. H
50 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm » GA331, GA336 > GB660R
50 mm 15 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm GA673, GA668
50 mm 20 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm ""’5&__..—-\_‘
50 mm 25 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm NS h-
50 mm 30 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm ] ' '
—]
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O lelelef:
1
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)

Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)
Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

g-—m—

Salbll  7Smm  90mm  1.27 mm » GA331, GA336, GA673, GA668
GE232SU 90 mm 8.0 mm 1.47 mm
GE233SU 90 mm 8.0 mm 1.27 mm
GE234SU 90 mm 13.0mm  0.89 mm
GE235SU 90 mm 13.0 mm 1.00 mm
GE236SU 90 mm 13.0 mm 1.27 mm
GE237SU 90 mm 13.0 mm 1.37 mm
GE238SU 90 mm 19.0 mm  0.89 mm
GE239SU 90 mm 19.0 mm 1.00 mm
GE240SU 90 mm 19.0 mm 1.19 mm
GE241SU 90 mm 19.0 mm 1.27 mm
GE242SU 90 mm 19.0 mm 1.37 mm

[ [ [ [ [ |
GE231SU 808080805805 g
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GE232SU - —| ¢ & ¥ £0E0508020 S
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GE243SU
GE244SU
GE245SU
GE246SU
GE247SU
GE248SU
GE249SU
GE250SU

iiiiiiiike

GE243SU -
GE248SU

GE249SU -
GE250SU

E ‘HHH\H‘HHHH“ _N N_
90 mm 23mm  0.89 mm » GA331, GA336, GA673, GA668
90 mm 23 mm 1.00 mm
90 mm 23 mm 1.19 mm
90 mm 23 mm 1.27 mm
90 mm 23 mm 1.37 mm
90 mm 23 mm 1.47 mm
100 mm 19 mm 1.27 mm
100 mm 19 mm 1.37 mm
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)

Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)
Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)

Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

X

(1]) sterile]

Cceasan

GE252R

GE253R

GE254R

GE255R

] <)< >

65 mm
65 mm
65 mm

65 mm

20 mm
26 mm
32 mm

41 mm

L

0.9 mm
0.9 mm
0.9 mm

0.9 mm

» GA331, GA336, GA673, GA668
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35 mm 20 mm 0.5 mm 0.8 mm » GA336, GA337, GA668

GC675R 50 mm 40 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm
GC681R 35 mm 75 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm

GC211R
—

GC675R
——

GC681R
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Sagittal saw blades (oscillating saw blades)

Sagittale Sigeblitter (oszillierende SAgeblatter)
Lames de scie sagittale (lames oscillantes)

Hojas de sierra sagitales (hojas de sierra oscilantes)
Lame per sega sagittale (lame per sega oscillante)

X

(1]) sterile]

e G

Lmw  Snm  Gmm G » GA336, GA337, GA668

GC683R 50 mm 17 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm
1o & -

GC682R

GC683R
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Reciprocating saw blades

Stichsdgeblatter

Lames de scie alternative
Hojas de sierra de punta
Lame per sega reciprocant

GA837

GA832 GB892R

GA334
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Reciprocating saw blades

Stichsdgeblatter

Lames de scie alternative
Hojas de sierra de punta
Lame per sega reciprocant

Vel B N
16 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm » GA837
GP542R 13 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm
GP543R 20 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm
GP544R 13 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm
20 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm

GP541R =

GP542R ] >

GP543R (=

GP544R (] e

GP545R = =
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(1) sterile]

Corssn |
orsonn
orssan
orsoan
orsoan

GP551R
GP561R

GP552R
GP553R

GP562R
GP563R

GP554R

GP564R

E £ v &
84 mm 25mm  040mm  0.60 mm » GA832, GB892R
104 mm 25 mm 0.40 mm 0.60 mm
85 mm 27 mm 0.25 mm 0.35 mm
85 mm 27 mm 0.40 mm 0.60 mm
105 mm 27 mm 0.25 mm 0.35 mm
105 mm 27 mm 0.40 mm 0.60 mm
91 mm 33 mm 0.40 mm 0.60 mm
111 mm 33 mm 0.40 mm 0.60 mm
— 2 —
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)W
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Reciprocating saw blades

Stichsdgeblatter
Lames de scie alternative
Hojas de sierra de punta

Lame per sega reciprocant

R

(1) sterile]

.

115 mm 37 mm 0.4 mm 0.6 mm » GA832, GB892R
73 mm 15 mm 0.4 mm 0.6 mm
79 mm 17 mm 0.4 mm 0.6 mm 4 mm
86 mm 24 mm 0.4 mm 0.6 mm 6 mm
10) @ E
AR
GC615R 23 mm 0.25 mm 0.35 mm
GC633R 23 mm 0.25 mm 0.35 mm
@ [sterild] é
GP569R 90 mm
GP565R q\Zl Y
GP550R q% D N
GP575R q% | W

GP576R TH=— | W

6ee1sR [ N

sceask (= o

GP559R m

GPS69R o — (G
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TSom toomm  swm > GAB37, GB392R
GP558R 75 mm 12.5 mm 7 mm
93 mm 10.5 mm 5 mm

GP557R -

GP558R
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Reciprocating saw blades

Stichsdgeblatter
Lames de scie alternative
Hojas de sierra de punta

Lame per sega reciprocant

X

e G

(1]) sterile]

GC766R 43 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm » GA334, GA674
GC767R 60 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm

GC768R 75 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm
GC769R 75 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm

GC770R 75 mm 12 mm 0.7 mm 0.9 mm |
GC771R 75 mm 12 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm

L
e —
e (= e
ST

ez MW N

GC761R 34 mm 0.7 mm 1.1 mm » GA334 + GB436R
GA674 + GB436R

GC761R %
- A AR



Transversal saw blades

Transversalsageblatter

Lames de scie transversale
Hojas de sierra transversal
Lame per sega trasversale

GA833

EEEE -



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Transversal saw blades

Transversalsdgeblatter

Lames de scie transversale
Hojas de sierra transversal
Lame per sega trasversale

ey B
GP580R 65 mm S » GA833
GP582R 65 mm M ;.L_m—
GP586R 95 mm M ! T
GP590R 30 mm L

— [EE——
GP580R H o3

GP582R H o ==

R =

« S EH



Mhene WM L e
8 mm 4 mm 0.3 mm 0.4 mm S Y GAS833
10 mm 10 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm M e
15 mm 12 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm M m.__
1M mm 7 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm M
11 mm 12 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm M
m 8 mm 25 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm L
8 mm 12 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm L
m 14 mm 12 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm L
37 mm 25 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm L

GP581R GP591R
GPS83R GP594R
GP584R GP595R
GP587R
GP598R ‘. 23
GP588R

Scale [MaBstab 1:1 m E E 25






AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs

ELAN 4 Fraser
Fraises ELAN 4
Fresa ELAN 4
Fresa ELAN 4

GA861-GA864

34-40

GA865-GA869

GB945R - @

GB941R 1 o /,}""_'

GB942R ) T il_ "
GB943R *:i““ = b soe

GA849 GB947R #_3—3 y T"
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 1-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 1-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 1 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anelli

|0 Jo&mmfosmmfi.0mmf1.0ommf1.4mmi1.4mmfr.8 mmr 8 mmf23 mmf2 3] J |
ﬁ

(1)) [sterile]
| GP111R GP112R GP113R GP114R GP115R GP116R GP117R GP118R GP120R GP121R Rosen

|0 J27mmf27 mmf30mm|3.5 mmf4.0 mmfs.5 mmfs0 mmfeomef |} |

f
?ﬁ@@ 17 e

| GP122R GP123R GP124R GP125R GP126R GP127R GP128R GP129R Rosen

@

|0 Jaommfsommlsommfsomn] @ 0 Jeomnfsommfeommfromm} |
@

| GP133R GP134R GP135R GP136R Rosen GP184R GP185R GP186R GP187R Twin-Cut burr

Twin-Cut Fréaser
Fraise Twin-Cut
Fresa Twin-Cut
Fresa Twin-Cut

o) g



=6 Jos mmfos mf1.0 1.0 ] .6 mn] 16 mn] 18 mmfra o2 mefoame] ]

(1], sterile]

| GP141R GP142R GP143R GP144R GP145R GP146R GP147R GP148R GP149R GP150R

Diamond burr
Diamantfraser
Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamante
Fresa a diamante

= [z mlz7 w30 o mmfs0 mnlas mnlsomnleome] 11 1
Q)

I

Q &

(] terile]

| GP151R GP152R GP153R GP154R GP155R GP156R GP157R GP158R

Diamond burr
Diamantfraser
Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamante
Fresa a diamante

Scale/MaBstab 1:1 m E E 29
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 1-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 1-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 1 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anelli

|0 J20mm|20mm}23 mm]23 mm}3.0 mm3.0 mmfs.0 mmfs.ommfeommf | | |

@

|

(1)) [sterile]

| GP161R GP162R GP163R GP164R GP165R GP166R GP168R GP169R GP170R

Diamond burr coarse,
Diamantfréser grob,
Fraise diamantée
rugueuse, Fresa
diamantada de
grano grueso, Frese
a diamante grosse

|0 J30mm|s.0mmf50 mms.0mmf7omm} 4 | | |} | | |

L1113

17 [sterile]

| GP173R GP174R GP175R GP176R GP177R

» AEEH

Diamond burr extra
coarse, Diamantfréaser
extra grob, Fraise dia-
mantée trés rugueuse,
Fresa diamantada de
grano extra grueso,
Frese a diamante
extra-grosse




|0 ]1.5mmf2.0 mmf2.5 mmf3.0 mm3.0 mm

us
Type

| GP201R GP202R GP203R GP204R GP205R

(1)) sterile]

Neuro cutter (Match head)
Olivenfraser

Fraise a olive

Fresa oliva

Fresa ad oliva

=5 Jo0 mnf2s mofao mn

AESCULAP®
Type

| GP208R GP209R GP210R

(i]) [sterile]

Neuro cutter (Match head)
Olivenfraser

Fraise a olive

Fresa oliva

Fresa ad oliva

620 mm]z0 mmf2s mofes mmfa0 a0 mnaome] ]

& -
& o =

(1) sterile]

| GP213R GP214R GP215R GP216R GP217R GP218R GP220R

=5 Js0 mmfs.0 mm5.0 mm50

PO

| GP193R GP194R GP195R GP196R

(1)) [sterile]

Acorn burr
Flammenfraser
Fraise flamme
Fresa flama
Fresa di flamma

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

20mm 20 mm

| GP188R GP189R

]) terite)

Twist drill
Spiralbohrer
Foret hélicoidal
Broca espiral
Punta elicoidale

Neuro cutter diamond,
(Match head)
Olivenfraser diamantiert
Fraise a olive diamantée
Fresa oliva diamantada
Fresa ad oliva diamant

18 mm

| GP190R

] terile]

Pin cutter
Pinfraser
Fraise pointue
Fresa punta
Fresa puntuale

o) g

ELAN 4



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 1-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 1-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 1 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 1 anelli

0 Jsomm)somm|6omm

Standard

| GP224R GP225R GP226R

] sterile)

Barrel burr
Walzenfréaser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

181

GP234R GP235R GP236R

(1)) sterite)

Cone burr
Kegelfraser
Fraise conique
Fresa conica
Fresa conica

| GP238R
il
Reverse taper burr coarse diamond
Osteophytenfraser

Fraise pour ostéophytes
Fresa per resezione osteofiti
Fresa de diamante para osteofitos

o) g

Soft cut

| GP228R GP229R GP230R

] terile]

Barrel burr
Walzenfréaser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

18

GP232R GP233R

(1)) sterite]

Oval burr
Ellipsenfraser
Fraise elliptique
Fresa eliptica
Fresa eliptica

BN [ EXE EEFE XY

9.0 mm 12.0 mm 12.0 mm 24.0 mm

Smooth

GP222R GP223R
i
Barrel burr

Walzenfraser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

| GP241R GP242R GP243R GP240R

(i) teriie]

Lindemann




Tungsten carbide burrs - Hartmetallfraser — Fraises en carbure de tungsténe -

Broca de carburo de tungsteno - Fresa in carburo di tungsteno

"6 [0 nm] 20 mm] 30 mm ] 30 mm [ 50 mm [0 mm 0|30 mm

Tungsten Tungsten FLAN 4
Carbide Carbide

| GP113TC GP119TC GP124TC GP126TC GP128TC GP129TC | GP210TC
(1]) terite (1]) tertie
Rosen Neuro cutter (Match head)
Olivenfraser
Fraise a olive
Fresa oliva

Fresa ad oliva

Scale/MaBstab 1:1 ﬂ E E 33



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anelli

"0 [z mm30 mnfas mnfs0 mnfs5 mls0 mnleo molromefeome] 1|

[

] GP301R GP302R GP303R GP304R GP305R GP306R GP307R GP308R GP309R Rosen

0 Jo mm]a0 mmfas mmfso mmfss mofsomnleome] 111 ]

® @ @

(1] sterile

Il GP311R GP312R GP313R GP314R GP315R GP316R GP317R Diamond burr
Diamantfraser

Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamante
Fresa a diamante

|0 _J23mm|3.0mm}s.0 mmls.0mmfeorm} 4 | | | | | |

3 D &
(1) terle]
1l GP321R GP322R GP323R GP324R GP325R Diamond burr coarse,

Diamantfréser grob,
Fraise diamantée
rugueuse, Fresa
diamantada de
grano grueso, Frese
a diamante grosse

o Jsomm|sommfeore) | | | | | | | |

@@
N (i) stertte]

| GP328R GP329R GP330R Diamond burr extra
coarse, Diamantfraser

extra grob, Fraise dia-
mantée trés rugueuse,
Fresa diamantada de
grano extra grueso,
Frese a diamante
extra-grosse

- DS EH



|0 Jsommeomm]7.0mm]s.0mm] 0 Jsommfeomm|75mm]somm

ffige _tteq

GP335R GP336R GP337R GP338R GP355R GP356R GP357R GP358R

(1)) [sterile]

Twin-Cut burr
Twin-Cut Fraser
Fraise Twin-Cut
Fresa Twin-Cut
Fresa Twin-Cut

=5 ]20mm] 20 mm [30mn|

us
Type

Il GP361R GP363R GP364R

(1)) [sterile]

(1)) [sterile]

Acorn burr
Flammenfraser
Fraise flamme
Fresa flama
Fresa di flamma

| 0 | somn [ 0 J30mm]|30mm

AESCULAP®
Type

Il GP367R Il GP370R GP371R

(1)) [sterile] (1)) sterile)

Neuro cutter (Match head) Neuro cutter (Match head) Neuro cutter diamond (Match head)
Olivenfraser Olivenfraser Olivenfraser diamantiert

Fraise a olive Fraise a olive Fraise a olive diamantée

Fresa oliva Fresa oliva Fresa oliva diamantada

Fresa ad oliva Fresa ad oliva Fresa ad oliva diamant

Il GP341R GP342R GP343R

(1)) [sterile]

Craniotome cutter - spiral type
Kraniotomfraser - spiralig
Fraise craniotome - en spirale
Fresa cranéotomo - helicoidal
Fresa di craniotomo - a spirale

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

Il GP351R GP352R GP353R

(1)) sterile]

Craniotome cutter - straight type
Kraniotomfraser - geradverzahnt
Fraise craniotome - dents droites
Fresa cranéotomo - dientes rectos
Fresa di craniotomo - denti dritti

o) g
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anelli

4.0mm 40mm 4.0mm 4.0 mm

] GP344R GP345R GP346R GP347R

(] terile)

Twist drill
Spiralbohrer
Foret hélicoidal
Broca espiral
Punta elicoidale

Standard

] GP374R GP375R GP376R

] terite)

Barrel burr
Walzenfréaser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

R

GP385R GP386R

] terile)

Cone burr
Kegelfraser
Fraise conique
Fresa conica
Fresa conica

o) g

il

11.0 mm 20.0 mm 20.0 mm

Il GP340R GP348R GP349R

(] terile)

Twist drill
Spiralbohrer
Foret hélicoidal
Broca espiral
Punta elicoidale

Soft cut

Il GP378R GP379R GP380R

(1)) sterile]

Barrel burr
Walzenfraser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

GP382R

(] terite]

Oval burr
Ellipsenfraser
Fraise elliptique
Fresa eliptica

Fresa eliptica

1

GP373R

] sterite)

Barrel burr
Walzenfraser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

Il GP389R

(] sterile)

Reverse taper burr coarse diamond
Osteophytenfraser

Fraise pour ostéophytes

Fresa per resezione osteofiti
Fresa de diamante para osteofitos




Il GP391R GP392R GP393R GP397R

(i]) [sterile]

Lindemann

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

18.0 mm

Il GP350R

(1)) [sterile]

Pin cutter
Pinfraser
Fraise pointue
Fresa punta

Fresa puntuale

EEEE -
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2-ring

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2-Ring
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2 anneaux
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anillos
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2 anelli

Tungsten carbide burrs - Hartmetallfraser - Fraises en carbure de tungsténe -

Broca de carburo de tungsteno - Fresa in carburo di tungsteno

023 mm]20mm[ 0 mm [50 mm] 50 )
[

] GP301TC GP302TC GP304TC GP306TC GP307TC

(1)) terite]

Rosen

4 43mm 46mm
Il GP395TC GP396TC Il GP367TC
(1)) terile] (1]) terile
Taper burr Neuro cutter (Match head)
Konusfréaser Olivenfraser
Fraise conique Fraise a olive
Fresa conica Fresa oliva
Fresa conica Fresa ad oliva

- DS EH



Burrs for metal dissection - Fraser fiir Metallbearbeitung — Fraises pour le travail du métal -
Fresas para el tratamiento con metal - Frese per la lavorazione dei metalli

ELAN 4

I1® GP399TC-SU I® GP398SU
(1] sterite] (1) terie]
Side cutter Diamond disc
Zylinderfraser Diamant-Trennscheibe
Fraise cylindrique Disque cou pant diamant
Fresa cilindrica Disco cortante de diamante
Fresa cilindrica Disco tagliente diamante

Scale/MaBstab 1:1 ﬂ E E 39






AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - MIS

ELAN 4 Fraser - MIS
Fraises ELAN 4 - MIS
Fresa ELAN 4 - MIS
Fresa ELAN 4 - MIS

GA860 | m ( _;fﬁ‘n‘ﬁ“i‘-‘-g
-~ : i_-'é.-'\?‘j.:'l-_-lq\:'\f‘\__

ELAN 4
MIS

GBQZOR ﬁ ié%l-l:' MISL1D SHOO0ON GG s GO 1 AESCLIAP— ?

GB921R f i meuo

o)

— L10

GB922R

GB925R f fli‘z-_rl-i'_i?c MSLI3 R ——— ARCAT )
GB926R E lﬁi‘;‘;‘ MIS L3 T —

N L13

GB927R -'—-r"_' MIS 13
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - MIS

ELAN 4 Fraser - MIS
Fraises ELAN 4 - MIS
Fresa ELAN 4 - MIS
Fresa ELAN 4 - MIS

P [ 7

L10 @ GP422SU GP423SU
L13 @ GP442SU GP443SU

] sterile)

Rosen

0 J30mm [40mm | somm
4

L10 (® GP432SU GP433SU GP434SU
113 ® GP452SU GP453SU GP454SU

] terile)

Diamond burr
Diamantfréaser
Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamantada
Frese a diamante

| 0 J20mm]3omm]somm]somm]

5 |z0mm ] 20m)

B[ 9

L10 @ GP420SU GP421SU
L13 ® GP440SU GP441SU

(1)) [sterile]

Neuro cutter (Match head)
Olivenfraser

Fraise a olive

Fresa oliva

Fresa ad oliva

0 30mm | 40mm | s0mn]
R

L10 & GP435SU GP436SU GP437SU
L13 ® GP455S5U GP456SU GP457SU

(1)) [sterile]

Diamond burr extra coarse
Diamantfréser extra grob

Fraise diamentée trés ruguese

Fresa diamantada de grano extra grueso
Frese a diamante extra-grosse

i i 8

L13 ® GP444SU GP445SU GP446SU GP447SU

L13 @ GP448SU GP449SU

] sterile)

Neuro cutter diamond (Match head)
Olivenfraser diamantiert

Fraise a olive diamantée

Fresa oliva diamantada

Fresa ad oliva diamante

(1)) [sterile]

Neuro cutter diamond extra coarse (Match head)
Olivenfraser diamantiert extra grob

Fraise a olive diamantée tres ruguese

Fresa oliva diamantada de grano extra grueso
Fresa ad oliva diamante extra-grosse

- AEEH




ELAN 4 burrs - 2.35 mm

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2,35 mm
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm

o 1 235mm

GA816

ELAN 4
2.35 mm

EEEA -



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2.35 mm

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2,35 mm
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm

nmmmmmmm—

+5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +10 mm +10 mm +0 mm

(5[] sterile]

235 mm GE851R GE852R GE853R GE854R GE855R GE856R GE858R GE860R GE861R GE862R Rosen

nmmm-----—

+Omm +0mm +Omm +0mm +0 mm

(5]) sterile]

235 mm GE863R GE864R GE865R GE866R GE867R Rosen

nmmmmmmm—

+5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +10 mm +10mm +0mm +0 mm

Tungsten

Carbide
(5]) sterile)

2.35 mm GE850TC GE854TC GE855TC GE856TC GE857TC GE858TC GES860TC GE861TC GE862TC GE863TC Rosen, tungsten carbide
Rosen, Hartmetall
Rosen, carbure de
tungstene

Rosen, carburo de
tungsteno

Rosen, carburo di
tungsteno

o) g



nmmm------—

+Omm +0mm +0mm +0 mm

Tungsten
Carbide
57
2.35 mm GE864TC GE865TC GE866TC GE867TC Rosen, tungsten carbide

Rosen, Hartmetall
Rosen, carbure de
tungstene
Rosen, carburo de
tungsteno
Rosen, carburo di
tungsteno

Lo _Loomloramlosmlom]ommlomlesmnls mlermls ]

+5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +5mm +10 mm +10 mm +10 mm
@ ELAN 4
) & @ 2.35 mm

(5]) sterile)

235 mm GE901R GE902R GE903R GE904R GE905R GE906R GE908R GE909R GE910R GE911R Diamond burr
Diamantfréaser

Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamante
Fresa a diamante

|9 Jasmmfeomnfs5mm]sommfeommf7ommf § 4 | | |

-] +10mm +10 mm +Omm +Omm +0mm +0 mm
&) )
5] sterile]
235 mm GE912R GE913R GE914R GE915R GE916R GE917R Diamond burr

Diamantfraser
Fraise diamantée
Fresa diamante
Fresa a diamante

Scale /MaBstab 1:1 m E E



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2.35 mm

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2,35 mm
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm

|0 J23mm|27 mnf3.1 mmf4.0 mmfs.0 mmfe.0 mmf7.0mm} | |

:@ +10 mm +10 mm +10 mm +10 mm +O mm +0 mm +0 mm
® & © @ &
(5] stertle]
2.35 mm GE918R GE920R GE921R GE923R GE925R GE926R GE927R Diamond burr coarse,

Diamantfréser grob,
Fraise diamantée
rugueuse, Fresa
diamantada de
grano grueso, Fresa
a diamante grosse

- S EH



50mm 50mm 16.0 mm 16.0 mm

235mm GE890R GE891R GE894R GE895R

(5]) [sterile]

Twist drill
Spiralbohrer
Foret hélicoidal
Broca espiral
Punta elicoidale

= Jsomn | s0mm ] comn

Cross-cut

235 mm GE943R GE945R GE946R

(5] [sterile]

Cone burr
Kegelfraser
Fraise conique
Fresa conica
Fresa conica

o Jaomn

Thungsten
Carbide ﬁ @

2.35 mm GE940TC GE941TC

(5]) [sterile]

Oval burr, tungsten carbide
Ellipsenfraser, Hartmetall

Fraise oval, carbure de tungsteéne
Fresa ovalada, carburo de tungsteno
Fresa ovale, carburo di tungsteno

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

5] s0mm [ comn ] 7.0mn]

Standard

235mm GE935R GE936R GE937R

(5]) sterile]

Barrel burr
Walzenfréaser
Fraise cylindrique
Fresa cilindrica
Fresa cilindrica

|0 J40mm|50mm]60mm

Cross-cut

235mm GE953R GE955R GE956R

(5]) sterile)

Oval burr
Ellipsenfraser
Fraise elliptique
Fresa eliptica
Fresa elittica

:

2.35mm GE950R

(5] sterile)

Pear burr
Birnenfraser
Fraise en poire
Fresa pera
Fresa a pera

o) g

ELAN 4
2.35 mm



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

ELAN 4 burrs - 2.35 mm

ELAN 4 Fraser - 2,35 mm
Fraises ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm
Fresa ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm

nmmm | 0 Jiommfi2mm]14mm]16mm]18mn]

42mm 44mm 48mm 7.5mm 4 6o0mm 42mm 44mm 44mm 4.6mm
Tungsten Tungsten
Carbide Carbide
Cross-cut Cross-cut
2.35 mm GE960TC GE961TC GE962TC GE963TC 2.35 mm GE964TC GE965TC GE966TC GE967TC GE968TC

(5] sterile) (5]) [sterile]

Taper fissure burr, tungsten carbide Fissure burr cylindrical, tungsten carbide
Fissurfraser konisch, Hartmetall Fissurfraser zylindrisch, Hartmetall

Fraise a fissurer coniques, carbure de tungstene Fraise a fissurer cylindriques, carbure de tungstene
Fresa fisura conica, carburo de tungsteno Fresa fisura cilindrica, carburo de tungsteno

Fresa a fessura conica, carburo di tungsteno Fresa a fessura cilindrica, carburo di tungsteno

$-m nmmm

6.0 mm 9.0 mm 10.0mm 9.0 mm 10.0 mm
Tungsten Tungsten
Carbide Carbide
Cross-cut
round tip
2.35mm GE969TC 2.35 mm GE971TC GE973TC GE978TC GE979TC

(5]) sterile] (5]) [sterile]

Fissure burr cylindrical, tungsten carbide Lindemann, tungsten carbide
Fissurfraser zylindrisch, Hartmetall Lindemann, Hartmetall

Fraise a fissurer cylindriques, carbure de Lindemann, carbure de tungstene
tungstene Lindemann, carburo de tungsteno
Fresa fisura cilindrica, carburo de tungsteno Lindemann, carburo di tungsteno

Fresa a fessura cilindrica, carburo di tungsteno

o) g



BCHN E0 EXF EEFET) P X

10.0 mm 22.0 mm 25.0 mm 35.0 mm

6.0 mm

235mm GE970R GE973R GE975R GE976R GE977R

By

Lindemann

i) o E =
GC880R 1.4 mm 58 mm 28 mm
GC884R 2 mm 65 mm 35 mm
GC887R 2.7 mm 67 mm 37 mm
GC890R 3.2 mm 67 mm 37 mm

a I

2.35mm ¢

Twist drills
Spiralbohrer

Forets hélicoidal
Broca helicoidal
Perforatore spiralato

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

o) g

ELAN 4
2.35 mm






AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Twist drills, intramedullary reamers

Spiralbohrer, Markraumbohrer

Forets hélicoidal, forets intramédullaire
Broca helicoidal, broca para cavidad medular
Perforatore spiralato, perforatore midollare

EEEA -



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Twist drills, intramedullary reamers

Spiralbohrer, Markraumbohrer

Forets hélicoidal, forets intramédullaire
Broca helicoidal, broca para cavidad medular
Perforatore spiralato, perforatore midollare

e 0 e 0 e
GC310R 1.1 mm 60 mm 35 mm GC319R 3.2 mm 145 mm 120 mm
GC312R 1.5 mm 85 mm 60 mm GC372R 3.2 mm 195 mm 170 mm
GC314R 2 mm 100 mm 75 mm GC320R 3.5 mm 110 mm 85 mm
GC378R 2 mm 125 mm 100 mm GC375R 3.5 mm 195 mm 170 mm
GC315R 2.5 mm 110 mm 85 mm GC323R 4.5 mm 145 mm 120 mm
GC380R 2.5 mm 125 mm 100 mm GC377R 4.5 mm 200 mm 175 mm
GC316R 2.7 mm 100 mm 75 mm
E .
: ' !
AO
S ——————
small -
iy O E iy O E e
GCOO2R 1.5 mm 70 mm 45 mm GCO10R 3.5 mm 100 mm 75 mm
GCO004R 2 mm 100 mm 75 mm GC395R 3.5 mm 210 mm 170 mm
GCOO6R 2.5 mm 100 mm 75 mm GCO12R 4 mm 110 mm 85 mm
GC391R 2.5 mm 175 mm 135 mm GCO13R 4.5 mm 150 mm 125 mm
GCOO7R 2.8 mm 100 mm 75 mm GC397R 4.5 mm 210 mm 170 mm
GCOO8R 3mm 100 mm 75 mm GCO14R 5mm 160 mm 135 mm
GCO09R 3.2 mm 100 mm 75 mm GCO16R 6 mm 160 mm 135 mm
| E '
( S ——S e ——




1) et o E O

GC355R 2.7/3.5/4 mm 130 mm 2.5 mm
GC354R 45-6.5 mm 130 mm 3.5 mm

A pE—
srgall - ‘ =0
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Twist drills, intramedullary reamers

Spiralbohrer, Markraumbohrer

Forets hélicoidal, forets intramédullaire
Broca helicoidal, broca para cavidad medular
Perforatore spiralato, perforatore midollare

i o i @ i o i @
GE668R* 9 mm GE674R* 12 mm GE682R* 16 mm 21 mm
GEG669R* 9.5 mm GE675R* 12.5 mm GEG684R* 17 mm 22 mm
GE670R* 10 mm GE676R* 13 mm GEG685R 17.5 mm GEG93R 23 mm
GE671R* 10.5 mm GE678R* 14 mm GEG686R* 18 mm GE694R 24 mm
GE672R* 11 mm GE679R 14.5 mm GEG688R* 19 mm

GE673R* 11.5 mm GEG680R* 15 mm GEG90R 20 mm

Burr head

Bohrkopf

Téte de forage

Trépano

Testa perforante

Teed g

GE666R* 470 mm

Burr shaft

Bohrerschaft | .

Tige de forage 470 mm

Vastago de broca A0 &b (-

Gambo perforatore

VeE g 0

GE663S* 800 mm 2.5 mm

Guide wire
Flihrungsdraht X

Fil de guidage 800 mm

Alambre guia
Filo guida

* Included in Trauma Set GE661 (with GE662R - storage rack GE662R and KH319R - T-handle); Enthalten im Trauma Set GE661 (mit GE662R - Lagerungsrack GE662R und KH319R -
T-Griff); Les instrumentes qui composent le set de Trauma GE661 (avec GE662R - chevalet de ragement GE662R et KH319R - poignée en T); Componentes del set de Trauma GE661
(con GE662R - rack de alojamiento GE662R y KH319R - mango en T); Componenti del set di Trauma GE661 (con GE662R - rack di conservazione GE662R e KH319R - il impugnatura a T)

- AEEH



Skull perforators

Schadeltrepane
Trépans craniens
Trépanos
Perforatori cranici

Scale/MaBstab 1:1
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Skull perforators

Schadeltrepane
Trépans craniens
Trépanos y fresas
Perforatori cranici

(i) Gterid @/ mm

GB300OR 6/9 4.0 mm*
GB302R 9/12 5.0 mm*
GB304R 12/15 5.4 mm*

Hudson [EI:E@{E E

(] terid  @/mm

TE561 6/9 4.0 mm*

TE562 9/12 5.0 mm*

TE563 12/15 5.4 mm*

=

* Minimal cranial bone thickness
Mindestdicke des Schadelknochens
Epaisseur minimal de I'os cranien
Grosor minimo del hueso craneal
Spessore minimo dell*0sso cranico

- EEEH

* Minimal cranial bone thickness
Mindestdicke des Schadelknochens
Epaisseur minimal de I'os cranien
Grosor minimo del hueso craneal
Spessore minimo dell 0sso cranico



Others

Sonstige
Divers
Otros
Altro

etc.

Scale [MaBstab 1:1 m H E 57



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Dermatology

Dermatologie
Dermatologie
Dermatologia
Dermatologia

 GA340, GA341, GAG70

Dermatom blade

Dermatomklingen . :
Lames p. dermatome [ I -
Hojas para dermatomo

Lame para dermatomo

Enlargement factor - VergroBerungsfaktor - Facteur d'agrandissement -

Factor de extension - Fattore d'ingrandimento

BA721 @ 1.5 »BA720R
BA722 & 3
BA723 @ 6

Skin Graft Carrier Plate
Trigerplatte %,
Plague de support

Placa expansora de piel
Placca di supporto para

- S EH



Care and maintenance

Pflege und Aufbereitung
Entretien et maintenance
Conservacion y mantenimiento
Cura e manutenzione

GB600860
ELAN 4 electro

GB600880
Acculan 4 small drill
ELAN 4 electro drill

Scale [MaBstab 1:1

\

GB600870
ELAN 4 MIS shafts

GB600840
Acculan 4,
Acculan 3Ti

GB600 (6]

STERILIT® Power Systems
consisting parts:

6x spray tube

EEEE -



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Care and maintenance

Pflege und Aufbereitung
Entretien et maintenance
Conservacion y mantenimiento
Cura e manutenzione

ECCOS® fixation for saw blades — ECCOS® Halterungen fiir Sdgeblatter — ECCOS” fixation
pour lames de scie — ECCOS® soporte para hojas de sierra — ECCOS® supporto per lame de sega

ECCOS® fixation for burrs — ECCOS® Halterungen fiir Fraser — ECCOS® fixation pour fraises —
ECCOS’ soporte para fresas — ECCOS® supporto per frese

ELAN 4 - 1-ring/2-ring tools ELAN 4 - 2.35 mm tools

GB718R = ‘ﬂ’ S GB613R

ECCOS” fixation cranial perforator - ECCOS® Halterung fiir Schadeltrepan — ECCOS® fixation pour
trepan cranien — ECCOS” soporte para trepano cranial - ECCOS® supporto per trapano craniale




Standardised tool shanks, Signs & Symbols, Index

Standard-Werkzeuganschliisse, Zeichenerkldrung, Index

Queues doutils standardisées, explication des symboles, Sommaire
Conexiones de herramientas estandar, explicacion de los simbolos, indice
Connessioni standard degli utensili, spiegazione dei simboli, Indice

Scale /MaBstab 1:1



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Standardised tool shanks, Signs & Symbols, Index

Standard-Werkzeuganschliisse, Zeichenerklarung, Index

Queues doutils standardisées, explication des symboles, Sommaire
Conexiones de herramientas estandar, explicacion de los simbolos, indice
Connessioni standard degli utensili, spiegazione dei simboli, Indice

AO large AO small
V 2:1

N

Dental Harris

1:1

Hexagon % i Hudson

Synthes _ Trinkle
DHS/DCS 5

Zimmer

- A EH
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E > Usable working length (e. g. of saw blades),
if not otherwise indicated by accompanying illustration

Nutzldnge (z. B. bei Sageblattern), wenn nicht per Skizze anders angegeben

Longueur utile (p. ex. pour les lames de scie), sauf spécification contraire sur schéma
Longitud util (p.ej.: de las hojas de sierra), si no se indican otros datos en el croquis
Lunghezza utile (ad es. per le lame da sega) se non diversamente indicato nel diagramma

E > Burr/blade length

Lange des Werkzeuges - Longueur de |'outil - Longitud de la herramienta - Lunghezza dell utensile

A > Burr/blade width

Breite des Werkzeugs - Largeur de |'outil - Ancho de la herramienta - Larghezza dell utensile

—¥4— > Burr/blade thickness

Dicke des Werkzeugs - Epaisseur de I'outil - Espesor de la herramienta - Spessore dell ‘utensile

\mR 2 Incision width:
different from blade thickness in saw blades with off-set

Schnittspalt: weicht bei geschriankten Sdgeblattern von der Dicke des Blattes ab
Jeu de coupe: pour les lames de scie croisées, différe de |"épaisseur de lame
Ancho de corte: en las hojas de sierra triscadas difiere del espesor de la hoja
Fessura di taglio: per le lame allicciate € diversa dallo spessore della lama

milg Y Incision depth

Schnitttiefe - Profondeur de coupe - Profundidad de corte - Profondita di taglio

? > Diameter of burr

Durchmesser des Werkzeugs — Diamétre de |'outil - Diametro de la herramienta - Diametro dell utensile

Scale/MaBstab 1:1 m E E 63



AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Standardised tool shanks, Signs & Symbols, Index

Standard-Werkzeuganschliisse, Zeichenerklarung, Index

Queues doutils standardisées, explication des symboles, Sommaire
Conexiones de herramientas estandar, explicacion de los simbolos, indice
Connessioni standard degli utensili, spiegazione dei simboli, Indice

—2 > Maximal overhang

Maximaler Uberstand - dépassement maximal - aliente maximo - sporgenza massima

TC > Tungsten carbide burr

Hartmetallfraser - Fraises en carbure de tungsténe - Broca de carburo de tungsteno -
Fresa in carburo di tungsteno

i) > Packaging unit

Verpackungseinheit - Unité de conditionnement - Unidad de embalaje - Unita di confezionamento

> Packed sterile [unsterile

[sterild
Sterile [ unsterile Verpackung - Emballage stérile /non stérile - Embalaje estéril [no estéril -
Confezione sterile [non sterile

@ > Tool for single use

Werkzeug zum Einmalgebrauch - Outil pour usage unique - Herramienta de un solo uso -
Utensile monouso

» > For use with handpiece

Zur Verwendung mit Handstlick - A utiliser avec la piéce a main - Utilizar con empufadura -
Da usarsi con il manipolo

L7 > Page

Seite - Page - Pagina - Pagina
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Art. No. | 4o QN Art.No. | 4« At No. | 4w mm-m Art. No. | e

BA721 58 GC209R 10 GC769R 22 GE669R GE860TC 44
BA722 58 GC211R 10, 15 GC770R 22 GE670R 54 GE861R 44
BA723 58 GC215R N GC771R 22 GE671R 54 GE861TC 44
GC216R M GC880R 49 GE672R 54 GE862R 44
GB228R 58 GC217R il GC884R 49 GE673R 54 GE862TC 44
GB300R 56 GC218R N GC887R 49 GE674R 54 GE863R 44
GB302R 56 GC219R n GC890R 49 GE675R 54 GE863TC 44
GB304R 56 GC310R 52 GE676R 54 GE864R 44
GB481R 60 GC312R 52 GE231SU 12 GE678R 54 GE864TC 45
GB572R 60 GC314R 52 GE232SU 12 GE679R 54 GE865R 44
GB600 59 GC315R 52 GE233SU 12 GE680R 54 GE865TC 45
GB600840 59 GC316R 52 GE234SU 12 GE682R 54 GE866R 44
(GB600860 59 GC319R 52 GE235SU 12 GE684R 54 GE866TC 45
GB600870 59 GC320R 52 GE2365U 12 GE685R 54 GE867R 44
GB600880 59 GC323R 52 GE237SU 12 GE686R 54 GE867TC 45
GB613R 60 GC354R 53 GE238SU 12 GE688R 54 GE890R 47
GB718R 60 GC355R 53 GE239SU 12 GE690R 54 GE891R 47
GB720R 60 GC372R 52 GE240SU 12 GE691R 54 GE894R 47
GB729R 60 GC375R 52 GE241SU 12 GE692R 54 GE895R 47
GB730R 60 GC377R 52 GE242SU 12 GE693R 54 GE901R 45
GC378R 52 GE243SU 13 GE694R 54 GE902R 45
GCO02R 52 GC380R 52 GE244SU 13 GE850TC 44 GE903R 45
GC004R 52 GC391R 52 GE2455U 13 GE851R 44 GE904R 45
GCO06R 52 GC395R 52 GE2465U 13 GE852R 44 GE905R 45
GCOoO07R 52 GC397R 52 GE247SU 13 GE853R 44 GE906R 45
GCOO08R 52 GC615R 20 GE248SU 13 GE854R 44 GE908R 45
GCO09R 52 GC633R 20 GE249SU 13 GE854TC 44 GE909R 45
GCO10R 52 GC675R 15 GE250SU 13 GE855R 44 GE910R 45
GCO12R 52 GC681R 15 GE252R 14 GE855TC 44 GE911R 45
GCO13R 52 GC682R 16 GE253R 14 GE856R 44 GE912R 45
GCO14R 52 GC683R 16 GE254R 14 GE856TC 44 GE913R 45
GCO16R 52 GC761R 22 GE255R 14 GE857TC 44 GE914R 45
GC203R 10 GC766R 22 GE663S 54 GE858R 44 GE915R 45
GC207R 10 GC767R 22 GE666R 54 GE858TC 44 GE916R 45
GC208R 10 GC768R 22 GE668R 54 GE860R 44 GE917R 45
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AESCULAP® Burrs & Blades

Overview of standardised tool shanks, Signs and symbols, Index

Standard-Werkzeuganschliisse, Zeichenerklarung, Index

Queues doutils standardisées, explication des symboles, Sommaire
Conexiones de herramientas estandar, explicacion de los simbolos, indice
Connessioni standard degli utensili, spiegazione dei simboli, Indice

Art. No. | 4s QI Art.No. | 4« At No. | 4w QRArtNo. | 4o At No. | 4

GE918R 46 GE977R 49 GP144R 29 GP190R 31 GP240R 32
GE920R 46 GE978TC 48 GP145R 29 GP193R 31 GP241R 32
GE921R 46 GE979TC 48 GP146R 29 GP194R 31 GP242R 32
GE923R 46 GP147R 29 GP195R 31 GP243R 32
GE925R 46 GP1M1R 28 GP148R 29 GP196R 31 GP301R 34
GE926R 46 GP112R 28 GP149R 29 GP201R 31 GP301TC 38
GE927R 46 GP113R 28 GP150R 29 GP202R 31 GP302R 34
GE935R 47 GP113TC 33 GP151R 29 GP203R 31 GP302TC 38
GE936R 47 GP114R 28 GP152R 29 GP204R 31 GP303R 34
GE937R 47 GP115R 28 GP153R 29 GP205R 31 GP304R 34
GE940TC 47 GP116R 28 GP154R 29 GP208R 31 GP304TC 38
GE941TC 47 GP117R 28 GP155R 29 GP209R 31 GP305R 34
GE943R 47 GP118R 28 GP156R 29 GP210R 31 GP306R 34
GE945R 47 GP119TC 33 GP157R 29 GP210TC 33 GP306TC 38
GE946R 47 GP120R 28 GP158R 29 GP213R 31 GP307R 34
GE950R 47 GP121R 28 GP161R 30 GP214R 31 GP307TC 38
GE953R 47 GP122R 28 GP162R 30 GP215R 31 GP308R 34
GE955R 47 GP123R 28 GP163R 30 GP216R 31 GP309R 34
GE956R 47 GP124R 28 GP164R 30 GP217R 31 GP311R 34
GE960TC 48 GP124TC 33 GP165R 30 GP218R 31 GP312R 34
GE961TC 48 GP125R 28 GP166R 30 GP220R 31 GP313R 34
GE962TC 48 GP126R 28 GP168R 30 GP222R 32 GP314R 34
GE963TC 48 GP126TC 33 GP169R 30 GP223R 32 GP315R 34
GE964TC 48 GP127R 28 GP170R 30 GP224R 32 GP316R 34
GE965TC 48 GP128R 28 GP173R 30 GP225R 32 GP317R 34
GE966TC 48 GP128TC 33 GP174R 30 GP226R 32 GP321R 34
GE967TC 48 GP129R 28 GP175R 30 GP228R 32 GP322R 34
GE968TC 48 GP129TC 33 GP176R 30 GP229R 32 GP323R 34
GE969TC 48 GP133R 28 GP177R 30 GP230R 32 GP324R 34
GE970R 49 GP134R 28 GP184R 28 GP232R 32 GP325R 34
GE971TC 48 GP135R 28 GP185R 28 GP233R 32 GP328R 34
GE973R 49 GP136R 28 GP186R 28 GP234R 32 GP329R 34
GE973TC 48 GP141R 29 GP187R 28 GP235R 32 GP330R 34
GE975R 49 GP142R 29 GP188R 31 GP236R 32 GP335R 35
GE976R 49 GP143R 29 GP189R 31 GP238R 32 GP336R 35
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GP337R
GP338R
GP340R
GP341R
GP342R
GP343R
GP344R
GP345R
GP346R
GP347R
GP348R
GP349R
GP350R
GP351R
GP352R
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GP355R
GP356R
GP357R
GP358R
GP361R
GP363R
GP364R
GP367R
GP367TC
GP370R
GP371R
GP373R
GP374R
GP375R
GP376R
GP378R
GP379R
GP380R
GP382R
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37
35
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35
35
35
35
35
38
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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GP385R 36
GP386R 36
GP389R 36
GP391R 37
GP392R 37
GP393R 37
GP395TC 38
GP396TC 38
GP397R 37
GP398SU 39
GP399TC-SU 39
GP420SU 42
GP421SU 42
GP422SU 42
GP423SU 42
GP432SU 42
GP433SU 42
GP434SU 42
GP435SU 42
GP4365U 42
GP437SU 42
GP440SU 42
GP441SU 42
GP442SU 42
GP443SU 42
GP444SU 42
GP445SU 42
GP446SU 42
GP447SU 42
GP448SU 42
GP449SU 42
GP452SU 42
GP453SU 42
GP454SU 42
GP455SU 42
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GP4565U 42
GP457SU 42
GP491R
GP492R
GP493R
GP494R
GP495R
GP496R
GP497R
GP501R
GP502R
GP504R
GP505R
GP511R
GP514R
GP515R
GP516R
GP518R
GP521R
GP522R
GP523R
GP524R
GP526R
GP527R
GP528R
GP529R
GP530R
GP531R
GP532R
GP535R
GP536R
GP537R
GP538R
GP539R
GP541R
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GP542R
GP543R
GP544R
GP545R
GP550R
GP551R
GP552R
GP553R
GP554R
GP557R
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GP569R
GP575R
GP576R
GP580R
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GP584R
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GP591R
GP594R
GP595R
GP598R
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o) g

Art. No. | _4e

56
56
56

1

o



AESCULAP® - a B.Braun brand

Aesculap AG | Am Aesculap-Platz | 78532 Tuttlingen | Germany
Phone +49 7461 95-0 | www.aesculap.com

The main product trademark "AESCULAP" and the product trademarks "ECCOS" and "STERILIT" are registered trademarks
of Aesculap AG.

Subject to technical changes. All rights reserved. This brochure may only be used for the exclusive purpose of obtaining
information about our products. Reproduction in any form partial or otherwise is not permitted.
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